
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The Intense Sole Cleaner removes the toughest stains and dirt 
from the edges of rubber soles. Its water-based, environmentally 
friendly formula restores the original color without altering it.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS 
1. Shake the product before use. 
2. Apply the product to a damp brush or directly to the midsoles. 
3. Gently scrub with a brush until all traces of dirt have been 
removed. 
4. Remove any remaining product with a damp cotton or 
microfibre cloth. 
5. Leave to dry for 30 minutes.

FIELD OF USE
All materials : smooth leather, suede, nubuck, textile, Tex and 
synthetic materials. 

VOLUME : 
50 ml - 1L 

Intense Sole Cleaner

Tarif Code : 0312 - 0318Family : Cleaner
Support : Universal

SNEAKER CARE RANGE

SNEAKER
CARE

Technical
Sheet

WRAPPING / PACKAGING

VOLUME

50  ML

1 L

SPRAY

CAN

WRAPPING PACKAGING

TYPE
QUANTITY PER 

PACKAGE
LENGHTHEIGHTDEEPTHWIDTH WIDHT HIGHT

DIMENSION IN MM DIMENSION IN MM

DIAMETER : 35

120 205

115

X

12

6

150

240

113

200

130

220

ARTICLE CODE / GENCOD

DESIGNATION

INTENSE CLEANER SNEAKER 50ML

INTENSE CLEANER SNEAKER 1L

VOLUME

50 ML

1 L

ARTICLE CODE

TARIF CODE

GENCOD

332401

332401

0312

0318

029

021

1 2 3 4 5

30  mn

Beauté du Cuir


