Intense Sole Cleaner

SNEAKER CARE RANGE

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

The Intense Sole Cleaner removes the toughest stains and dirt from the edges of rubber soles. Its water-based, environmentally friendly formula restores the original color without altering it.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Shake the product before use.
- 2. Apply the product to a damp brush or directly to the midsoles.
- 3. Gently scrub with a brush until all traces of dirt have been removed.
- 4. Remove any remaining product with a damp cotton or microfibre cloth.
- 5. Leave to dry for 30 minutes.

FIELD OF USE

All materials : smooth leather, suede, nubuck, textile, Tex and synthetic materials.

WRAPPING / PACKAGING

VOLUME	WRAPPING				PACKAGING				
	TYPE	DIMENSION IN MM			QUANTITY PER	DIMENSION IN MM			
		WIDTH	DEEPTH	HEIGHT	PACKAGE	LENGHT	WIDHT	HIGHT	
50 ML	SPRAY	DIAMETER : 35		115	12	150	113	130	
1L	CAN	120	205	х	6	240	200	220	

ARTICLE CODE / GENCOD

DESIGNATION	VOLUME	GENCOD			
DESIGNATION	VOLONIE		ARTICLE CODE		
			TARIF CODE		
INTENSE CLEANER SNEAKER 50ML	50 ML	332401	0312	029	
INTENSE CLEANER SNEAKER 1L	1 L	332401	0318	021	



Tarif Code : 0312 - 0318

Technical

VOLUME :

50 ml - 1L

Sheet





